finish
1
T2

SCVB Pacific Invitational

Brookside Country Club
Stockton, CA

Pacific Invitational 11

Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 02

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Colorado State 280 293

T2 Oregon State 279 296

T2 Nevada 278 297

T4 Charlotte 282 296

T4 Kansas State 287 291

6 Cal Poly 289 293

T7 Pacific 281 303

T7 Denver 278 306

9 Brigham Young 284 303

10 UC Davis 289 299

11 Marquette 296 304

12 Fresno State 286 319

top 20 players school

Kevin Lucas Nevada 66
Alex Moore Oregon State 68
Kirby Pettitt Colorado State 69
Scott Patterson Cal Poly 70
Zachary Blair Brigham Young 68
Alex Edfort Pacific 67
Michael Motz Marquette 71
Troy Anderson Denver 69
Oskar Arvidsson  Denver 68
Gustavo Chuang Nevada 69
Olafur Loftsson Charlotte 65
Mike Sorenson Colorado State 70
Curtis Yonke Kansas State 71
Paul Ferrier Charlotte 73
Patrick Fishburn  Brigham Young 71
Matt Rawitzer Oregon State 68
Dan Garcia Pacific 70
Justin Haley Cal Poly 68
Matt Hansen UC Davis 71
Ben Juffer Kansas State 73
Scott Kim Oregon State 71

573 +5
575 +7
575 +7
578 +10
578 +10
582 +14
584 +16
584 +16
587 +19
588 +20
600 +32
605 +37
scores
71 137
70 138
69 138
69 139
73 1M
74 141
70 1M
73 142
74 142
74 143
78 143
73 143
72 143
71 144
73 144
76 144
75 145
77 145
74 145
72 145
74 145

-5
4
-4
-3
-1

-1

+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

2
T4
T10
T14
T4

T20
T10

T4
T20
T14
T10

T20
T38

T4
T14
T20

T4
T31
T38
T20
T14
T31
T14
T20
T42
T31
T42
T38
T10
T31
T31
T31
T42
T38
T31
T20
T14
T20
T42

54
T50
T20

T42

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T32
T32
T32
T35
T35
T35
T38
T38
T38
T41
T41
T41
T41

T45

Player

Kevin Lucas
Alex Moore
Kirby Pettitt
Scott Patterson
Zachary Blair
Alex Edfort
Michael Motz
Troy Anderson
Oskar Arvidsson
Curtis Yonke
Mike Sorenson
Gustavo Chuang
Olafur Loftsson
Patrick Fishburn
Paul Ferrier
Matt Rawitzer
Dan Garcia
Matt Hansen
Justin Haley
Bhavik Patel
Ben Juffer

Scott Kim

Eric Sugimoto
Matt Seramin
Parker Edens
Braeden Cryderman
Grant Martens
Cameron Harrell
Kyle Weldon
Joe Toland
Chase Chamberlin
Luke Vivolo
Brian Knoll
Gavin Kwon
Josh Granger
Nick Sherwood
David Fink
Victor Doka

Ole Ramsnes
Zak Griffiths
Jonny Baxter
Chris Satterwhite
Raoul Menard
Zahkai Brown

Byron Meth

SCVB Pacific Invitational

Brookside Country Club
Stockton, CA
Pacific Invitational 11
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 02

Team

Nevada
Oregon State
Colorado State
Cal Poly
Brigham Young
Pacific
Marquette
Denver
Denver
Kansas State
Colorado State
Nevada
Charlotte
Brigham Young
Charlotte
Oregon State
Pacific

UC Davis

Cal Poly
Fresno State
Kansas State
Oregon State
Pacific

UC Davis
Colorado State
Charlotte

Cal Poly
Colorado State
Kansas State
Charlotte
Kansas State
UC Davis
Nevada
Nevada

UC Davis
Oregon State
Oregon State
Denver
Denver
Nevada

UC Davis

Cal Poly
Charlotte
Colorado State

Pacific

66
68
69
70
68
67
71
69
68
71
70
69
65
71
73
68
70
71
68
72
73
71
70
72
70
71
74
72
74
73
69
72
72
72
74
73
72
71
70
71
74
77
75
71

74

71
70
69
69
73
74
70
73
74
72
73
74
78
73
71
76
75
74
77
73
72
74
76
74
76
75
73
75
73
74
78
76
76
76
75
76
77
79
80
79
7
74
76
80

78

Scores

137
138
138
139
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151

152

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+10



Start

T42
T20
T20
T42
T42
T50
59
T50
T4
T55
T55
53
60
T55
58

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T51
T51
T53
T53
T55
T55
T55

58
59
60

Player

McCoy Willey
Cole Ogden
Rufie Fessler
Devon Purser
C.J. Swift

Matt Haase
Kyle Smell
Brian Sunker
Nate Jessup
Bryce Greeley
Drew Bender
Corey Konieczki
Will Joiner
Jordan Burgess
Jack Mulroy

SCVB Pacific Invitational

Brookside Country Club
Stockton, CA
Pacific Invitational 11
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 02

Team

Brigham Young
Brigham Young
Fresno State
Brigham Young
Marquette
Marquette
Kansas State
Fresno State
Fresno State
Cal Poly
Pacific
Marquette
Marquette
Denver

Fresno State

74
71
71
74
74
75
80
75
68
78
78
76
81
78
79

78
81
81
79
79
79
74
80
87
78
78
80
76
80
85

Scores

152
152
152
153
153
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
157
158
164

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+22



	Overview.pdf
	IndividualResults

