

SCVB Pacific InvitationalBrookside Country Club
Stockton, CA
Pacific Invitational 11
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 02

finish	top 20 schools	scores			
1	Colorado State	280	293	573	+5
T2	Oregon State	279	296	575	+7
T2	Nevada	278	297	575	+7
T4	Charlotte	282	296	578	+10
T4	Kansas State	287	291	578	+10
6	Cal Poly	289	293	582	+14
T7	Pacific	281	303	584	+16
T7	Denver	278	306	584	+16
9	Brigham Young	284	303	587	+19
10	UC Davis	289	299	588	+20
11	Marquette	296	304	600	+32
12	Fresno State	286	319	605	+37

finish	top 20 players	school	scores			
1	Kevin Lucas	Nevada	66	71	137	-5
T2	Alex Moore	Oregon State	68	70	138	-4
T2	Kirby Pettitt	Colorado State	69	69	138	-4
4	Scott Patterson	Cal Poly	70	69	139	-3
T5	Zachary Blair	Brigham Young	68	73	141	-1
T5	Alex Edfort	Pacific	67	74	141	-1
T5	Michael Motz	Marquette	71	70	141	-1
T8	Troy Anderson	Denver	69	73	142	E
T8	Oskar Arvidsson	Denver	68	74	142	E
T10	Gustavo Chuang	Nevada	69	74	143	+1
T10	Olafur Loftsson	Charlotte	65	78	143	+1
T10	Mike Sorenson	Colorado State	70	73	143	+1
T10	Curtis Yonke	Kansas State	71	72	143	+1
T14	Paul Ferrier	Charlotte	73	71	144	+2
T14	Patrick Fishburn	Brigham Young	71	73	144	+2
T14	Matt Rawitzer	Oregon State	68	76	144	+2
T17	Dan Garcia	Pacific	70	75	145	+3
T17	Justin Haley	Cal Poly	68	77	145	+3
T17	Matt Hansen	UC Davis	71	74	145	+3
T17	Ben Juffer	Kansas State	73	72	145	+3
T17	Scott Kim	Oregon State	71	74	145	+3

SCVB Pacific Invitational

Brookside Country Club
Stockton, CA
Pacific Invitational 11
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 02

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
2	1	Kevin Lucas	Nevada	66	71	137	-5
T4	T2	Alex Moore	Oregon State	68	70	138	-4
T10	T2	Kirby Pettitt	Colorado State	69	69	138	-4
T14	4	Scott Patterson	Cal Poly	70	69	139	-3
T4	T5	Zachary Blair	Brigham Young	68	73	141	-1
3	T5	Alex Edfort	Pacific	67	74	141	-1
T20	T5	Michael Motz	Marquette	71	70	141	-1
T10	T8	Troy Anderson	Denver	69	73	142	E
T4	T8	Oskar Arvidsson	Denver	68	74	142	E
T20	T10	Curtis Yonke	Kansas State	71	72	143	+1
T14	T10	Mike Sorenson	Colorado State	70	73	143	+1
T10	T10	Gustavo Chuang	Nevada	69	74	143	+1
1	T10	Olafur Loftsson	Charlotte	65	78	143	+1
T20	T14	Patrick Fishburn	Brigham Young	71	73	144	+2
T38	T14	Paul Ferrier	Charlotte	73	71	144	+2
T4	T14	Matt Rawitzer	Oregon State	68	76	144	+2
T14	T17	Dan Garcia	Pacific	70	75	145	+3
T20	T17	Matt Hansen	UC Davis	71	74	145	+3
T4	T17	Justin Haley	Cal Poly	68	77	145	+3
T31	T17	Bhavik Patel	Fresno State	72	73	145	+3
T38	T17	Ben Juffer	Kansas State	73	72	145	+3
T20	T17	Scott Kim	Oregon State	71	74	145	+3
T14	T23	Eric Sugimoto	Pacific	70	76	146	+4
T31	T23	Matt Seramin	UC Davis	72	74	146	+4
T14	T23	Parker Edens	Colorado State	70	76	146	+4
T20	T23	Braeden Cryderman	Charlotte	71	75	146	+4
T42	T27	Grant Martens	Cal Poly	74	73	147	+5
T31	T27	Cameron Harrell	Colorado State	72	75	147	+5
T42	T27	Kyle Weldon	Kansas State	74	73	147	+5
T38	T27	Joe Toland	Charlotte	73	74	147	+5
T10	T27	Chase Chamberlin	Kansas State	69	78	147	+5
T31	T32	Luke Vivolo	UC Davis	72	76	148	+6
T31	T32	Brian Knoll	Nevada	72	76	148	+6
T31	T32	Gavin Kwon	Nevada	72	76	148	+6
T42	T35	Josh Granger	UC Davis	74	75	149	+7
T38	T35	Nick Sherwood	Oregon State	73	76	149	+7
T31	T35	David Fink	Oregon State	72	77	149	+7
T20	T38	Victor Doka	Denver	71	79	150	+8
T14	T38	Ole Ramsnes	Denver	70	80	150	+8
T20	T38	Zak Griffiths	Nevada	71	79	150	+8
T42	T41	Jonny Baxter	UC Davis	74	77	151	+9
54	T41	Chris Satterwhite	Cal Poly	77	74	151	+9
T50	T41	Raoul Menard	Charlotte	75	76	151	+9
T20	T41	Zahkai Brown	Colorado State	71	80	151	+9
T42	T45	Byron Meth	Pacific	74	78	152	+10

SCVB Pacific Invitational

Brookside Country Club
Stockton, CA
Pacific Invitational 11
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 02

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T42	T45	McCoy Willey	Brigham Young	74	78	152	+10
T20	T45	Cole Ogden	Brigham Young	71	81	152	+10
T20	T45	Rufie Fessler	Fresno State	71	81	152	+10
T42	T49	Devon Purser	Brigham Young	74	79	153	+11
T42	T49	C.J. Swift	Marquette	74	79	153	+11
T50	T51	Matt Haase	Marquette	75	79	154	+12
59	T51	Kyle Smell	Kansas State	80	74	154	+12
T50	T53	Brian Sunker	Fresno State	75	80	155	+13
T4	T53	Nate Jessup	Fresno State	68	87	155	+13
T55	T55	Bryce Greeley	Cal Poly	78	78	156	+14
T55	T55	Drew Bender	Pacific	78	78	156	+14
53	T55	Corey Konieczki	Marquette	76	80	156	+14
60	58	Will Joiner	Marquette	81	76	157	+15
T55	59	Jordan Burgess	Denver	78	80	158	+16
58	60	Jack Mulroy	Fresno State	79	85	164	+22